

6/22/2021

2 p.m.

**Removal - Engineering Project
#10016**

Facility Services Management Inc

PHASE 1

Item	Unit Price	Total
1. Mobilization	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2. Cutting and Removal 99/058.00	\$ 135,925.00	\$ 135,925.00
3. Cutting and Removal 99/064.00	\$ 70,816.00	\$ 70,816.00
4. Cutting and Removal 99/064.05	\$ 27,633.00	\$ 27,633.00
5. Cutting and Removal 99/064.08	\$ 16,430.00	\$ 16,430.00
6. Cutting and Removal 112/001.01	\$ 55,266.00	\$ 55,266.00
7. Cutting and Removal 112/002.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
8. Trimming and Removal 0-10 ft distance - off site	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
9. Trimming and Removal 10-20 ft distance - off site (4)	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00
10. Tree trimming and removal 20-30 ft distance - off site	\$ 589.00	\$ 589.00
11. Cutting and Removal 0-20 ft. height - off-site	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
12. Cutting and Removal 20-40 ft height - off-site (2)	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
13. Cutting and Removal 40-60 ft. height - off-site (6)	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00
14. Cutting and Removal - 60+ ft. height - off-site	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
15. 200 units temporary seeding/mulching (Unit = 1000 sq ft)	\$ 2.50	\$ 500.00

TOTAL BASE BID PHASE 1: \$ 326,759.00

PHASE 2 - Alternative 1

Item	Unit Price	Total
15. 50 Units Temporary seeding/mulching (Unit = 1000 sq ft)	\$ 2.50	\$ 125.00
16. ADDITION - Trimming, Cutting, Removal 99/064.02	\$ 35,101.00	\$ 35,101.00
17. ADDITION - Trimming, Cutting, Removal 99/064.03	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00

**Alternative 1 amount: Total base bid
plus additional quantities for Item
15 and Items 16 and 17:**

\$381,985.00